‘JHEURE DE POMPETT’E

............ ﬂl&l‘d@/ f0f77d@/ 2_6pm
saturday & sunday 4—G6pm

S6 & F10 MIXED DRINKS oz 20z

S7 DRAUGHT 1oz

LOST CRAFT LOST LIGHT LAGER - HIGH PARK LIGHTWAVE SESSION IPA

510 VIN MAISON soz

RED - WHITE - ROSE

$12 SELECT SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

JOIE DE FIZZ - LA VIE EN ROSE - JARDIN VARIETY - THE ACADIAN

S6 SELECT ‘LOW § NO’ COCKTAILS

MONACO - MEDITERRANEAN MULE

fuaﬁf—l)vice oudalews
& ftaﬁf—Pvice wine

ENJOY UP TO 50% OFF
SELECT BOTTLES OF WINE




L ES COCKTAy

tehin -tehin!

a volre santié!

WHITE NEGRONI 2250z 16
tanqueray gin, limoncello, lillet blanc, orange bitters

SAINT-TROPEZ zoz 16
sauza silver tequila, tio pepe sherry, creme de cassis, honey-ginger, lemon

THE ACADIAN 150z 17
canadian club whiskey, dillon's selby absinthe, sarsaparilla, lemon,
egg white, black walnut bitters

ROSEMARY BLONDE zs0z 18
smirnoff vodka, rinquinquin peach liqueur, st-germain elderflower
liqueur, prosecco, grapefruit, egg white, rosemary

JARDIN VARIETY 20z 18
tanqueray gin, canoe dill pickle vodka, basil, cucumber, lime

CLEARLY, NOT A PALOMA zo0z 21
mezcal agua santa, sauza silver tequila, champagne syrup,
pineapple, grapefruit

contains dairy

TRUE NORTH OLD-FASHIONED 2oz 21
lot no. 40 whisky, calvados boulard, smoked maple, orange bitters

alternate whisky or rye old-fashioned available npon request, prices may vary

<o MARTINIS

VESPER MARTINI 20z 20
tanqueray gin, belvedere vodka, lillet blanc, lemon twist

OO0 DOOOOOOO

FRENCH VANILLA ESPRESSO MARTINI 150z 24
hennessy vs cognac, frangelico, galliano, espresso, orange twist



SPRITZ APERO

share a biP, share a btorﬂ with rrienéb & f(lmif.lj

LA VIE EN ROSE soz 14
laurent miquel 'nocturnes' rose, watermelon, lime, mint, soda
1 LITRE PITCHER FOR TWO 40

JOIE DE FIZZ 20z 16
el dorado 5 year, strawberry basil, lime, prosecco, soda
HALF-LITRE PITCHER FOR TWO 40

LAVENDER FIELDS OF PROVENCE zo0z 17
orchideés 'le petit connetable' sauvignon blanc, tanqueray gin,
lavender, lemon, soda, cucumber

1 LITRE PITCHER FOR TWO 42

I chO‘CU Q/Z[COﬁOZ GOCA[C(Z'[J' U

MONACO soz 10
high park lightwave session ipa (4.5% abv),
sparkling sour cherry lemonade

MEDITERRANEAN MULE 10
hp juniper classic gin (0.5% abv), mediterranean fever-tree tonic,
honey-ginger

T e e e eenm C/V‘O’Z— CL[COAOZZ.C TOEEEEEEEEE T TR TR TR e

SOLEIL 10
sparkling lime & yuzu, grapefruit, passion fruit, lemon

SPARKLING SOUR CHERRY LEMONADE 8
sour cherry, lemon, orange, soda

REMEDY KOMBUCHA :zzom. 8
mango passion

MARTINE'S HOUSE-BREWED ICED TEA 5
carl grey, orange pekoe, lemon, mint

available nnsweetened or sweetened with honey



QXERE S CIDRQ

LOST CRAFT LOST LIGHT LAGER 4% aBv
HIGH PARK LIGHTWAVE SESSION IPA 4.5% aBv

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 330ML
STELLA ARTOIS 330ML

GUINNESS 440ML

LOST CRAFT APPLE CIDER 473ML

HEINEKEN 0.0 330ML
PARTAKE IPA 0.3 355ML

sbreels of toronto
RACCOON LAGER

$11 473ML

With every purchase, $1 goes to support Daily Bread Food Bank.




«]"E‘RRE DE VI'I\I'

g ﬁab.’) or cara feb

MOUSSEUX 50z

METHODE TRADITIONELLE ...........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiniiinn 17

Henry of Pelham ‘Cuvee Catherine’ Brut, Ontario

BLANC 50z HALF
LITRE

VIN MAISON ..o 13 39

Laurent Miquel Vendanges Nocturnes, Languedoc, France

SAUVIGNON BLANC ...t iiiie e iiee e eiaaaeees 17 55

Domaine des Loges Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

BOURGOGNE CHARDONNAY ...ttt i iia e . 20 65

Louis Latour, Burgundy, France

CHABLIS ..o 23 75

Lucien Joseph, Burgundy, France

ROSE

VIN MAISON .. 13 39

Laurent Miquel Vendanges Nocturnes, Languedoc, France

PROVENCE ... e 18 58

La Grand Bauquic¢re ‘Belle Montagne’, France

ROUGE

VIN MAISON ..ottt ittt eens 13 39

Laurent Miquel Vendanges Nocturnes Rouge, Languedoc, France

CABERNET FRANC ... ittt 15 48

Cave Spring ‘Biff's’, Niagara, Ontario

COTES DU RHONE ........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 16 52

Chiteau du Trignon, Rhéne Valley, France

BORDEAUX MERLOT ... iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeiiieeiieeeiaeennen 17 55

Chateau Nicoleau, Cotes de Bourg, France

CAHORS MALBEC ... ..ottt i 19 62

Chiteau Eugénie “Tsar Pierre’, France

CABERNET SAUVIGNON ... ... iiiiiiiiiiiiiniiiieaeiiaaeeennnn. . 20 65

Jeff Carrell ‘Sous le Bois’, Languedoc, France

BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR ... ...oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeennns, .24 78

Lucien Joseph, Burgundy, France



CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger Brut Réserve, Champagne
Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut, Champagne

Veuve Cliquot Brut, Champagne
Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Brut Rosé, Champagne

MOUSSEUX

O&B Brut, Beamsville Bench, Niagra, Onatario
Henry of Pelham ‘Cuvée Catharine’ Brut, Ontario
Chateau de Montgueret Crémant de Loire, France
Henry of Pelham ‘Cuvée Catharine’ Rosé, Ontario
Domaine Luquet Crémant de Bourgogne, France
Langlois Crémant de Loire Brut Rosé, France

ROSE

Laurent Miquel ‘Nocturnes’ Rose, Languedoc, France

La Grand Bauquiere ‘Belle Montagne’, Provence, France
Domaine Saint-Michel, Languedoc, France

Chateau Pesquié "Terrasses', Ventoux, Southern Rhéne, France '23

BTL

210
250
265
320

78
85
90
95
105
120

5SS
78
80
85



BLANC

FRANCE

Laurent Miquel ‘Nocturnes’, Languedoc '23

Cléray ‘Héritage du Cléray’, Muscadet, Loire Valley
Domaine des Loges Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley
Dom Brial “Vin de Mi-Nuit” Chardonnay, Languedoc
Louis Latour Chardonnay, Burgundy

Chateau La Négly ‘La Brise Marine’, Languedoc
Chateau Carbonneau Bordeaux Sauvignon Blanc '24
Domaine des Homs ‘Le Chardonnay’, Languedoc
Domaine de Mauperthuis Sauvignon Blanc, Burgundy
Lucien Joseph Chablis, Burgundy

Chiteau Bellevue ‘Princesse Lieven’ Blanc, Beaujolais
Jean Paul Picard ‘Menetou-Salon’, Loire Valley
Domaine Paul Cherrier Sancerre, Loire Valley

Domaine Bonnigal-Bodet ‘Clos de Beauce’ Chenin Blanc, Loire Valley '2

Domaine Jean Collet Chablis, Burgundy '22

Domaine Zind Humbrecht "Turckheim' Pinot Gris, Alsace '23
Domaine Luquet Pouilly-Fuissé, Burgundy '22

Bernard Fleuriet Sauvignon Blanc, Menetou-Salon, Loire Valley '22
Domaine Zind Humbrecht "Turckheim' Riesling, Alsace '23
Olivier Leflaive Freres ‘Les Sétilles’, Burgundy '20

Chateau de Maligny Chablis Premier Cru, Burgundy '23

Michel Bouzereau Bourgogne Blanc, Cote d'Or '21

Oliver Leflavive Montagny, ler Cru, Bonneveaux '20

Pascal Clément ‘Les Belles Filles’, Savigny-les-Beaune '21

Roche de Bellene “Vieilles Vignes’, Meursault '15

Olivier Leflaive Freres ‘Les Houilleres’, Chassagne-Montrachet '19

OTHER OLD WORLD

Tessari ‘Grisela’ Soave Classico, Veneto, Italy
Velenosi Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Marche, Italy
La Giustiniana, Gavi, Piedmont, Italy

Gobelsburg Riesling, Kamptal, Austria

Altes Schlésschen Riesling, Pfalz, Germany '15
Masseria Frattasi Bonea Falanghina, Campania, Italy
Tentuta Santori Pecorino, Abruzzo Italy

Pazo Seflorans Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain

NEW WORLD

Cave Spring ‘Dolomite’ Chardonnay, Niagara, Ontario

Cave Spring ‘Canoe Estate’ Dry Riesling, Niagara, Ontario
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay, California

Charles Baker 'B-Side' Riesling, Niagara, Ontario

Parducci ‘Small Lot’ Chardonnay, Mendocino, California '23
Tupari Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, New Zealand '23
Greywacke Chardonnay, Marlborough, New Zealand

Paul Hobbs Chardonnay, Russian River Valley, California '21

BTL

65
65
78
78
88
90
o2
95
105
110
110
115
120
128
132
135
138
140
145
150
185
190
255
270
360
450

75
78
80
82
88
90
105
110

70
72
78
o2
100
110
150
230



ROUGE

FRANCE

Laurent Miquel ‘Nocturnes’ Syrah/Grenache, Languedoc 23
Comte Alexandre Pierre, Cotes du Rhone '23

Chateau Trignon Cotes du Rhone '22

Chateau Pesquié “Terrasses’, Ventoux, Southern Rhone
Domaine du Séminaire, Cotes du Rhone

Jeff Carrell ‘Sous le Bois’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Languedoc
Chiteau Nicoleau, Cotes de Bourg, Bordeaux

Pierre-Marie Chermette ‘Les Griottes’, Beaujolais

Domaine Saint Michel 'Le Messager' Syrah, Languedoc
Chiteau Eugénie “I'sar Pierre’ Malbec, Cahors

Chateau LaMartine Malbec, Cahors '20

Lucien Joseph Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Burgundy

Domaine Claude Leblanc Pinot Noir, Burgundy

Benjamin Laroche 'La Manufacture' Pinot Noir, Burgundy
Chateau Bernadotte, Haut-Médoc, Bordeaux '16

Roche de Bellene Pinot Noir, Burgundy

Chiteau Pipeau Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Bordeaux

Domaine Chante-Perdrix, Chiteauneuf-du-Pape '22

Chaiteau Chantalouette, Pomerol '19

Chéteau Fleur Haut Gaussens ‘L.a Viminiére’ Malbec, Bordeaux '16
Dauphin de Grand-Puy Ducasse, Pauillac '17

Chaiteau Fleur de Boiiard, Lalande-de-Pomerol, Bordeaux '19
Chateau Meyre ‘Gallen de Chiteau Meyre’, Margaux '19
Chateau Lafon-Rochet, Saint-Estephe 4¢éme Cru, Bordeaux '18
Chateau Léoville Poyferré, Saint-Julien '18

Chateau Latour-Martillac Grand Cru, Pessac-Léognan, Bordeaux '16
Chateau Bourgnuef Pomerol, Bordeaux '16

Chateau Trotanoy ‘Espérance de Trotanoy’, Pomerol '20

OTHER OLD WORLD

Buccia Nera “Tenuta di Campriano’ Chianti, Tuscany, Italy
Masseria Frattasi Caudium Aglianico, Campania, Italy

Tasi Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy '20

Planeta Etna Rosso, Sicily, Italy

Borgogno ‘Senza Nome’ Nebbiolo, Piedmont, Italy '21

Campo alla Sughera ‘Ade¢o’ Cabernet Sauvignon, Tuscany, Italy '22
Tenuta Le Cave Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto, Italy '17
Marramiero 'Inferi' Montepulciano d'Abruzzo, Abruzzo, Italy '20
Fattoria Montecchio 'Etrusco’ Super Tuscan, Tuscany, Italy '18
Ca Brusa Luca Selezione Barolo, Monforte D'Alba, Italy, '17
Paradison Brunello di Montalcino, Italy '16

Cortonesi 'La Manella' Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy

BTL

65
75
78
80
85
85
85
85
85
88
95
105
110
115
125
130
155
170
180
185
200
220
230
250
285
320
375
450

90
95
125
130
160
188
210
215
225
245
265
285



ROUGE

NEW WORLD

Cave Spring ‘Biff's’ Cabernet Franc, Niagara, Ontario

Rodney Strong Merlot, Sonoma County, California

Cave Spring ‘Dolomite’ Pinot Noir, Niagara, Ontario

Fourth Wall Merlot, Niagara, Ontario

Skurnik “The Pinot Project’ Pinot Noir, California

Pearce Predhomme Pinot Noir, Oregon

Chateau Montelena Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California '19
Catena Zapata 'Argentino’ Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina '21

DOUX
Clos Lapeyre ‘La Magendia’, Jurancon, France '13 750m1
Chateau Morange, Sainte-Croix-du-Mont, Bordeaux, France '07 750mt

72
75
78
85
90
120
250
285

100
150



VODKA
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT
STOLI
KETEL ONE
TITOS

CIROC
CHOPIN
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
SPIRIT OF YORK

GIN

TANQUERAY

BOMBAY

DILLON'S PINEAPPLE HONEY
BEEFEATER 24

LOCAL 7

CITADELLE

DILLON'S ROSE

WHITLEY NEILL BLOOD ORANGE
AVIATION

TANQUERAY 10

EMPRESS INDIGO

PLYMOUTH

HENDRICKS

BOTANIST

RUM
APPLETON

BACARDI WHITE

LOCAL SPIRIT DISTILLING CO RUNNERS
EL DORADO 5 YEAR

GOSLINGS

HAVANA 3 YEAR

HAVANA ANEJO

THE KRAKEN SPICED

HAVANA 7 YEAR

10
10
10
10
12
14

20z
15
15
15
17
17
21
25
27
27
27

15
15
15
15
15
17
19
19
23
25
25
25
27
27

15
15
15
17
17
17
17
21
23



TEQUILA § MEZCAL
OLMECA ALTOS REPOSADO
SAUZA GOLD

SAUZA SILVER

MEZCAL AGUA SANTA
DEJADO

MAESTRO DOBEL

TROMBA BLANCO

TROMBA ANE]JO
CASAMIGOS BLANCO

DON JULIO BLANCO

DON JULIO REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

IRISH
JAMESON
TULLAMORE DEW

WHISKY

LOCAL SPIRIT NO.3

CANADIAN CLUB

CROWN ROYAL

FORTY CREEK

SKREWBALL PEANUT BUTTER WHISKEY
LOT NO. 40

SCOTCH
J&B

JW RED

JW BLACK

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
GLENFIDDICH 15YR
GLENLIVET 12 YEAR
LAGAVULIN 8 YEAR
TALISKER 10 YEAR
MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK
OBAN 14 YEAR

HIGHLAND PARK 18 YEAR

loz
10
10
10
14
16
16
16
20
24
24
27
27

10
10

0O 0 0 Vv 0

10
18
18
24
24
24
32
37
42
48

20z

17

17

17
23
27
27
27
33
39
39
45
45

17
17

15
15
15
15
15
23

15

17
29
29
39
39
39
55
65
75
87



BRANDY
ST. REMY VSOP

TORRES BRANDY 10 YEAR
CALVADOS BOULARD PAYS D'AUGE

COGNAC
HENNESSY VS
MARTELL VS
D'USEE VSOP

REMY MARTIN VSOP
HENNESSY VSOP

PORT

TAYLOR FLADGATE LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE
GRAHAM’S 10 YEAR TAWNY

TAYLOR FLADGATE 20 YEAR TAWNY

AMARO

AVERNA

AMARO MONTENEGRO
AMARO NONINO

loz

12

17
17
20
22
22

14

20z
15
15
21

27
27
33
35
35

10
15
21

15
15
23



